  PRH124-3 R9 3R9 3.9μH±30% 15 6.50
  PRH124-4 R7 4R7 4.7μH±30% 18 5.70
  PRH124-6 R8 6R8 6.8μH±30% 23 4.90
  PRH124-8 R2 8R2 8.2μH±30% 26 4.60
  PRH124-10 0 100 10μH±30% 28 4.50
  PRH124-12 0 120 12μH±30% 38 4.00
  PRH124-15 0 150 15μH±30% 50 3.20
  PRH124-18 0 180 18μH±30% 57 3.10
  PRH124-22 0 220 22μH±30% 66 2.90
  PRH124-27 0 270 27μH±30% 80 2.80
  PRH124-33 0 330 33μH±30% 97 2.70
  PRH124-39 0 390 39μH±30% 132 2.10
  PRH124-47 0 470 47μH±30% 150 1.90
  PRH124-56 0 560 56μH±30% 190 1.80
  PRH124-68 0 680 68μH±30% 220 1.50
  PRH124-82 0 820 82μH±30% 260 1.30
  PRH124-10 1 101 100μH±30% 308 1.20
  PRH124-12 1 121 120μH±30% 380 1.10
  PRH124-15 1 151 150μH±30% 530 0.95
  PRH124-18 1 181 180μH±30% 620 0.85